
LOTS 21 & 22 FAIRFIELD HILLS S/D

ORB 652-625,

ROWAN ZOLLIE CLIFTON/ROWAN IRIS F
757 NW HORIZON ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

29-3S-16-02390-021
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000050482 Electrical Servic 0 08/01/2024

000047989 Roof Replacement 23,427 08/25/2023

HX Base Yr

757 NW HORIZON ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,536 112.5200 126.02 319,587 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1797

BAS 1,797 100 1,797 147,198

FEP 400 80 320 26,212

FGR 638 55 351 28,751

FOP 228 30 68 5,570

3,063 2,536 207,732

FGR= W22 BAS= N17 W17 S17 W15 FEP= N20 W20 S20 E20$ W20 S29
E14 FOP= S6 E38 N6 W38$ E38 N29$ S29 E22 N29$.

FGR

22

29

22

29BAS

17

17

17

1520

29

14 38

29

FEP 20

20

20

20

FOP6

38

6

38

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1988 1988 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 18 288.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 432

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 15 18 270.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 540

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,080

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 800

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

7 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

8 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

8,552

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 3.92 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 39,200


